INFORMATION
192.4
mm
Manually operated handle
(Unclamping position)
53
mm
NewNew

Arm opening angle
Clamp arm
How to Order
Manually operated handle mounting position
L (Left side mounting) R (Right side mounting)
Port Port
90 90°
105 105°
∗   Please contact SMC for
other opening angles.
Arm mounting position
C
Center
R
Right
L
Left
CKZT A00025 C S X2797
Mounted clamp arm
With manually operated handle
With manually operated handle
Power Clamp Cylinder
TZKC -X2797
-X2798
ø25, ø32
Compact Type
2
Top cover
Spacer
Bolt
Power Clamp Cylinder  CKZT -X2797
-X2798
CKZ25 53B781EL R
Weight
[g]
∗  ’s technical information.
∗
Black
S1 Load (Unclamping side)
S2 Load (Clamping side)
(−)
(+)Brown
White
Blue
2
3
1
4
Bore size 25 32
Action Double acting
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 174 psi [1.2 MPa]
Max. operating pressure 116 psi [0.8 MPa] 73 psi [0.5 MPa]
Min. operating pressure 44 psi [0.3 MPa]
Ambient and fluid temperatures 14 to 140°F [−10 to 60°C] (No freezing)
Cushion Clamping side: None
Unclamping side: Rubber bumper
Operating time Clamping: 1 sec. or more, Unclamping: 1 sec. or more
Max. allowable clamping moment ∗1 55 lbf·ft [75 N·m]
Bore size Base type
cylinder
Cylinder with manually
operated handle Clamp arm
25 580 820 230
32 710 950 230
Part number CKZ25-36-133NN-R
Manufacturer SENSTRONIC